C306 / REVISED 2-06
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION camera site
ES3012 Series Integrated Positioning System
ESPRIT® PREMIUM PERFORMANCE P/ T, COAXITRON® COMPATIBLE
Product Features

UA = CC3770UH-6 Ultra High Res, Day/Night (NTSC)
UB = CC3770UH-6X Ultra High Res, Day/Night (PAL)
UH = CC3710UH-6 Ultra High Res (NTSC)
UK = CC3710UH-6X Ultra High Res (PAL)
SE = CCC5100H-6A High Res, WDR (NTSC/PAL)
Black-White
ML = MC3651H-2 High Res, EXview LowLight (EIA)
MM = MC3651H-2X High Res, EXview LowLight (CCIR)
BH = MC3610H-6 High Res, EXview (EIA)
BE = MC3610H-6X High Res, EXview (CCIR)
BF = MC3710H-6 High Res (EIA)
BK = MC3710H-6X High Res (CCIR)
BG = MC3710S-6 Standard Res (EIA)
BJ = MC3710S-6X Standard Res (CCIR)
Lens Configuration
Z10 = 13ZD6X10 10X, 6-60 mm
Z10P = 13ZD6X10P 10X, 6-60 mm, with presets
Z20 = 13ZD5.6X20 20X, 5.6-112 mm
Z20P = 13ZD5.6X20P 20X, 5.6-112 mm, with presets
Z30 = 13ZD5.5X30 30X, 5.5-165 mm
Z30P = 13ZD5.5X.30P 30X, 5.5-165 mm, with presets
Mount Configuration
N = EPP pedestal adapter
W = EWM wall mount
Sections10-Index.book  Page 96  Monday, February 27, 2006  12:53 PM